Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date

South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR 4x2 BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Surrey Yellow 447 30 28 28 26 30 23 0 18 28 28 28 18 27 28 28 30
2  Berkshire Black 443 24 30 30 30 22 28 0 30 20 30 24 25 23 24 24 24
3 Kent Blue 424 20 20 24 24 28 30 0 24 30 18 30 29 23 18 26 20
4  Buckinghamshire Green 407 28 18 20 22 26 26 0 22 26 20 26 22 27 30 20 26
5 Hampshire Red 385 18 22 22 18 20 20 0 26 22 26 20 29 20 26 30 22
6  Sussex Sky 380 22 25 26 28 24 23 0 28 24 22 18 20 18 22 22 18
7  Oxfordshire White 370 26 25 18 20 18 18 0 20 18 24 22 25 30 20 18 28



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR 4x2 BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Surrey Yellow 447 30 28 28 26 30 23 0O 18 28 28 28 18 27 28 28 30
2 Berkshire Black 443 24 30 30 30 22 28 0 30 20 30 24 25 23 24 24 24
3 Kent Blue 424 20 20 24 24 28 30 0O 24 30 18 30 29 23 18 26 20
4 Buckinghamshire Green 407 28 18 20 22 26 26 0 22 26 20 26 22 27 30 20 26
5  Hampshire Red 385 18 22 22 18 20 20 0 26 22 26 20 29 20 26 30 22
6 Sussex Sky 380 22 25 26 28 24 23 0 28 24 22 18 20 18 22 22 18
7  Oxfordshire White 370 26 25 18 20 18 18 0O 20 18 24 22 25 30 20 18 28

Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 Ella Blood VJ 50 47 48 50 2=

2 Danielle Avworho SLJ 1.71 1.85 1.94 1.94 16

3 Amaya Kuvarega J 8 9 9 9 10=

4 Beatrix Francis SB 54 54 8=

5 Orla Holmes BT 15 8 15 6 44 13

5 Orla Holmes SLJ 1.97 1.98 1.99 1.99 11

6 Shae Barnes CP 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 1

6 Shae Barnes SLJ 1.84 1.82 1.95 1.95 14

7 Valentina Sartorelli SB 56 56 5=

7 Valentina Sartorelli STJ 5.43 5.58 5.74 5.74 11

8 Zoe Neville BT 15 4 8 10 37 15

8 Zoe Neville VJ 42 0 0 42 15

9 Alyce Euden CP 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 7

10 Teeann Taylor STJ 5.10 5.09 5.41 5.41 17

11 Ella Larkin SB 49 49 20

12 Ella McDonald TT 6 3 0 0 9 3=

12  Ella McDonald VJ 46 45 44 46 8

14 Matilda Clare J 12 12 12 12 2

14 Matilda Clare STJ 5.97 5.79 5.89 5.97 6

15 Amaanat Bajwa BT 15 9 15 15 54 8

15 Amaanat Bajwa TT 4 4 0 1 9 =



Competition:

Team Results

South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team Colour
Surrey Yellow
Berkshire Black
Kent Blue
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White

QOO NNOOOTOAPRL,WNN--

Name

Jamie Hartwell
Jamie Hartwell
Ani Khedekar
Ani Khedekar
Emi Okodugha
Lara Cater
Hattie Kendall
Hattie Kendall
Mia Eckley
Sienna Evans
Sienna Evans
Jesuslina Baah-Williams
Jesuslina Baah-Williams
Catherine Devlin
Catherine Devlin
Phoebe Parry
Joanna Okolie
Joanna Okolie
Elizabeth Swain
Elizabeth Swain
Uchenna Ebosie

Eve
SB
STJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
J
BT
STJ
VJ
BT
TT
BT
VJ
SLJ
TT
SB
CP
STJ
J
SLJ
CP

Score

447
443
424
407
385
380
370

nt

OR
30
24
20
28
18
22
26

11 4x1

28
30
20
18
22
25
25

Perf1
58
0.00
55
52
1.82
10
15
4.94
40
15

15
33
1.99

56
6.00
0.00

11
1.60
5.50

28
30
24
20
22
26
18

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
26 30 23 0
30 22 28 0
24 28 30 0
22 26 26 0
18 20 20 0
28 24 23 0
20 18 18 0
Perf2 Perf3
6.17 6.30
54 54
2.04 2.03
9 7
15 4
5.21 5.09
35 39
11 15
4 0
7 15
39 42
2.04 1.97
2 1
0.00 5.56
0.00 5.63
12 10
1.66 1.70
5.50 0.00

2+2
18
30
24
22
26
28
20

MR

Perf4

15

15

15

28
20
30
26
22
24
18

4x2 BT
28 28
30 24
18 30
20 26
26 20
22 18
24 22

Date

18 Feb 2024
CP J SB SLJ
18 27 28 28
25 23 24 24
29 23 18 26
22 27 30 20
29 20 26 30
20 18 22 22
25 30 20 18

Best Ranking

58
6.30
55
54
2.04
10
49
5.21
40
56

8

52
42
2.04
7

56
6.00
5.63
12
1.70
5.50

1=
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STJ
30
24
20
26
22
18
28



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR 4x2 BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Surrey Yellow 447 30 28 28 26 30 23 0O 18 28 28 28 18 27 28 28 30
2 Berkshire Black 443 24 30 30 30 22 28 0 30 20 30 24 25 23 24 24 24
3 Kent Blue 424 20 20 24 24 28 30 0O 24 30 18 30 29 23 18 26 20
4 Buckinghamshire Green 407 28 18 20 22 26 26 0 22 26 20 26 22 27 30 20 26
5 Hampshire Red 385 18 22 22 18 20 20 0 26 22 26 20 29 20 26 30 22
6 Sussex Sky 380 22 25 26 28 24 23 0 28 24 22 18 20 18 22 22 18
7  Oxfordshire White 370 26 25 18 20 18 18 0O 20 18 24 22 25 30 20 18 28

Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 LEAH SCHEMBRI STJ 0.00 5.94 5.89 5.94 8

2 TIREE KASPERCZUK  SB 54 54 8=

2 TIREE KASPERCZUK  STJ 5.30 5.41 5.38 5.41 16

3 EDITHLEIGHTON VJ 37 40 41 41 16

4 LOTTIE OSMAN SB 58 58 1=

4 LOTTIE OSMAN TT 4 3 2 1 10 2

5 GENEVIEVE RICHES SB 50 50 18=

5 GENEVIEVE RICHES SLJ 2.11 2.18 2.22 2.22 1

6 POPPY LANGFORD BT 4 14 3 8 29 16=

6 POPPY LANGFORD J 8 8 6 8 13

7 MARIA AWOYODE CP 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 3

7 MARIA AWOYODE STJ 0.00 5.66 5.34 5.66 12

8 SERAYAH-ROSE PARRY SLJ 2.05 2.02 2.02 2.05 7

9 LIANE MARQUIS-ONIJUBEP 6.75 5.50 6.00 6.75 6

9 LIANE MARQUIS-ONIJUBESLJ 1.97 2.08 2.02 2.08 4

10 ABIAGIL HOWBROOK BT 15 15 15 15 60 =

10 ABIAGIL HOWBROOK VJ 24 33 32 33 20

11  ROSIE FIFIELD BT 2 3 2 3 10 21

11 ROSIE FIFIELD TT 2 4 0 0 6 1=

12 RUBY PONTING J 9 8 9 9 10=

12  RUBY PONTING VJ 29 27 29 29 21



Team Results Kent (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR 4x2 BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Surrey Yellow 447 30 28 28 26 30 23 0O 18 28 28 28 18 27 28 28 30
2 Berkshire Black 443 24 30 30 30 22 28 0 30 20 30 24 25 23 24 24 24
3 Kent Blue 424 20 20 24 24 28 30 0O 24 30 18 30 29 23 18 26 20
4 Buckinghamshire Green 407 28 18 20 22 26 26 0 22 26 20 26 22 27 30 20 26
5 Hampshire Red 385 18 22 22 18 20 20 0 26 22 26 20 29 20 26 30 22
6 Sussex Sky 380 22 25 26 28 24 23 0 28 24 22 18 20 18 22 22 18
7  Oxfordshire White 370 26 25 18 20 18 18 0 20 18 24 22 25 30 20 18 28

Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 Elsie Jenner CP 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 5

1 Elsie Jenner SLJ 2.04 2.05 2.01 2.05 5

2 Poppy Rockall SB 57 57 3=

3 Laura Gwillim BT 15 15 15 12 57 6

3 Laura Gwillim TT 4 2 2 0 8 5=

4 Georgia McGeachy BT 13 13 10 15 51 10

4 Georgia McGeachy VJ 46 41 40 46 9

5 Lily Catt J 9 7 9 9 12

5 Lily Catt SLJ 1.99 1.98 2.01 2.01 10

6 Jessica Phillips STJ 5.53 5.41 5.61 5.61 14

7 Mae Hanson CP 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 2

8 Megan Farrow J 12 7 10 12 5

9 Alexis Jacobs STJ 5.44 5.51 5.44 5.51 15

10 Charlotte West SLJ 1.95 1.88 1.93 1.95 13

11 Kitty-Rose Hatton TT 4 6 1 0 11 1

12 Emma Smith SB 46 46 21

12 Emma Smith STJ 5.76 5.77 5.61 5.77 10

13 Chloe Landfield SB 52 52 14=

13 Chloe Landfield VJ 35 43 42 43 12

14 Bella Winfield BT 15 15 15 15 60 1=

15 Alice Thompson VJ 50 48 47 50 2=



Team Results Oxfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR 4x2 BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Surrey Yellow 447 30 28 28 26 30 23 0O 18 28 28 28 18 27 28 28 30
2 Berkshire Black 443 24 30 30 30 22 28 0 30 20 30 24 25 23 24 24 24
3 Kent Blue 424 20 20 24 24 28 30 0O 24 30 18 30 29 23 18 26 20
4 Buckinghamshire Green 407 28 18 20 22 26 26 0 22 26 20 26 22 27 30 20 26
5  Hampshire Red 385 18 22 22 18 20 20 0 26 22 26 20 29 20 26 30 22
6 Sussex Sky 380 22 25 26 28 24 23 0 28 24 22 18 20 18 22 22 18
7  Oxfordshire White 370 26 25 18 20 18 18 0O 20 18 24 22 25 30 20 18 28

Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 Tia Read J 13 16 14 16 1

1 Tia Read VJ 47 44 46 47 6

2 Isobel Ewens-Tinsley CP 7.00 5.50 0.00 7.00 4

2 Isobel Ewens-Tinsley SLJ 1.92 1.90 1.97 1.97 12

3 Ruby Majonga BT 15 15 15 5 50 11

3 Ruby Majonga VJ 49 45 45 49 4

4 Sophie Morcombe J 10 10 10 10 =

4  Sophie Morcombe STJ 4.56 4.59 4.44 4.59 20

5 Olivia Neptune CP 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 8

5 Olivia Neptune STJ 5.60 5.48 7.73 7.73 1

6 Francesca Whitehead BT 3 7 2 5 17 20

6 Francesca Whitehead SLJ 1.87 1.78 1.70 1.87 19

7 Bella Solomon SB 52 52 14=

7 Bella Solomon STJ 5.03 5.04 5.09 5.09 19

8 Sameera Abubakar SLJ 0.00 1.62 1.87 1.87 20

9 Brianna Senior SB 54 54 =

10 Emilia Beadle BT 15 15 15 15 60 =

10 Emilia Beadle VJ 34 33 31 34 19

11 Emily Brown SB 50 50 18=

12 Lottie Warman TT 1 1 0 2 4 14

15 Faith Chamberlain TT 3 4 0 0 7 =



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team
Surrey
Berkshire
Kent

Buckinghamshire

Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
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Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Black
Blue
Green
Red
Sky
White

Name

ANNABEL HENDERSON
ANNABEL HENDERSON
ESME WILKINSON
ESME WILKINSON
GRACE WHITLOCK
ERIN BARNES

BEA HYNER-DRING
MARTHA DURY

LAILA RANASINGHE
UZO ELECHI

MILLIE STRUDWICK
MILLIE STRUDWICK

Score

447
443
424
407
385
380
370

Event

J
VJ
BT
STJ
SLJ
STJ
BT
SB
SLJ
STJ
SB
VJ

SIENNA CARRINGTON-CLEGG

EMMA QUICK
EMMA QUICK
BAILEY BIRD
CHARLOTTE KING
CHARLOTTE KING
OLIVE RIGBY
OLIVE RIGBY

SLJ
1T
CP
BT
1T
SB
VJ

OR
30
24
20
28
18
22
26

11 4x1

28
30
20
18
22
25
25

Perf1
10
47
15

6.17
210
5.84
14
o7
1.98
5.57
54
47
10
0.00

5.75
10

54
44

28
30
24
20
22
26
18

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
26 30 23 0
30 22 28 0
24 28 30 0
22 26 26 0
18 20 20 0
28 24 23 0
20 18 18 0
Perf2 Perf3
10 10
47 44
15 15
6.26 6.09
2.03 2.01
5.85 5.79
15 15
2.02 2.09
6.00 5.51
44 45
11 12
1.87 1.86
4 0
6.00 5.75
13 6
2 0
43 39

Surrey (yellow)

2+2
18
30
24
22
26
28
20

MR

Perf4

15

15

28
20
30
26
22
24
18

4x2

28
30
18
20
26
22
24

BT
28
24
30
26
20
18
22

Date
18 Feb 2024
CP J SB SLJ

18
25
29
22
29
20
25

Best Ranking

10
47
60

6.26
2.10
5.85

59
57

2.09
6.00

54
47
12

1.87

8

6.00

39

6
54
44

7=
5

—
1
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27
23
23
27
20
18
30

28
24
18
30
26
22
20

28
24
26
20
30
22
18

STJ
30
24
20
26
22
18
28



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR 4x2 BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Surrey Yellow 447 30 28 28 26 30 23 0O 18 28 28 28 18 27 28 28 30
2 Berkshire Black 443 24 30 30 30 22 28 0 30 20 30 24 25 23 24 24 24
3 Kent Blue 424 20 20 24 24 28 30 0O 24 30 18 30 29 23 18 26 20
4 Buckinghamshire Green 407 28 18 20 22 26 26 0 22 26 20 26 22 27 30 20 26
5  Hampshire Red 385 18 22 22 18 20 20 0 26 22 26 20 29 20 26 30 22
6 Sussex Sky 380 22 25 26 28 24 23 0 28 24 22 18 20 18 22 22 18
7  Oxfordshire White 370 26 25 18 20 18 18 0O 20 18 24 22 25 30 20 18 28

Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 Ada Greenaway SLJ 2.03 2.05 0.00 2.05 6

2 Amelia Dorrington J 12 10 2 12 6

2 Amelia Dorrington STJ 5.96 5.95 0.00 5.96 7

3 Livia De Menezes SB 52 52 14=

4 Skye Widdows STJ 5.74 6.04 6.10 6.10 4

5 Evie Hunter J 4 0 0 4 14

5 Evie Hunter VJ 37 0 37 37 18

6 Naomi Newman TT 3 1 1 0 5 13

7 lsabella Carroll VJ 43 44 44 44 10

8 Sanaya Bhavik Mohandas VJ 43 41 37 43 13

9 Averie Gates SB 54 54 =

9 Averie Gates SLJ 1.86 1.94 0.00 1.94 15

10 Ava Taylor Knott SLJ 1.87 1.79 0.00 1.87 18

10 Ava Taylor Knott TT 4 2 1 0 7 =

11 Matilda Hammond BT 11 5 9 4 29 16=

12 Billie Sutton BT 12 3 1 8 24 18

12 Billie Sutton CP 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 13

13 Lottie Anderson SB 52 52 14=

13 Lottie Anderson STJ 0.00 4.29 4.08 4.29 21

14  Chloe Penfold CP 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 12

15 Sienna Calvert BT 5 4 4 8 21 19



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

06
02
05
01
07
04
03

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Kent

Hampshire

Colour

Yellow
Green
White
Black
Sky
Blue
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:19.2
1:21.9
1:23.7
1:23.9
1:25.7
1:25.9
1:28.3

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.2
1:21.9
1:23.7
1:23.9
1:25.7
1:25.9
1:28.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Code Team

01
06
05
07
03
04
02

Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Black
Yellow
White
Sky
Red
Blue
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

249
253
25.8
25.8
26.1
26.4
271

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

24.9
25.3
25.8
25.8
26.1
26.4
271

Points

30.0
28.0
25.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
06
07
04
03
02
05

Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex

Kent

Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Black
Yellow
Sky
Blue
Red
Green
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

50.2
51.6
52.7
53.8
54.2
54.3
57.7

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

50.2
51.6
52.7
53.8
54.2
54.3
57.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
07
06
04
02
05
03

Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Colour

Black
Sky
Yellow
Blue
Green
White
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:22.2
1:22.5
1:23.4
1:25.0
1:25.9
1:27.8
1:29.3

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:22.2
1:22.5
1:23.4
1:25.0
1:25.9
1:27.8
1:29.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet Over and Under Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 9.8 9.8 30.0

2 04 Kent Blue 0.0 1:10.0 1:10.0 28.0

3 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:13.5 1:13.5 26.0

4 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:13.6 1:13.6 24.0

5 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:14.2 1:14.2 22.0

6 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:15.2 1:15.2 20.0

7 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 1:15.9 1:15.9 18.0



Results Sheet Hurdles Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Kent Blue 0.0 58.6 58.6 30.0

2 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 59.3 59.3 28.0

3 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 59.8 59.8 26.0

= 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:01.5 1:01.5 23.0

= 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:01.5 1:01.5 23.0

6 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:01.7 1:01.7 20.0

7 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 1:03.0 1:03.0 18.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Kent

2 Surrey

3 Buckinghamshire

4 Berkshire

5 Oxfordshire

6 Hampshire

7 Sussex

Ranking Team Colour

1= Hampshire Red
1= Kent Blue
1= Oxfordshire White
1= Surrey Yellow
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Kent Blue
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Berkshire Black
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10 Kent Blue
11 Oxfordshire White
12 Buckinghamshire Green
13 Berkshire Black
14 Surrey Yellow
15 Berkshire Black
16= Hampshire Red
16= Sussex Sky
18 Sussex Sky
19 Sussex Sky
20 Oxfordshire White
21 Hampshire Red

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Blue 168 30
Yellow 158 28
Green 157 26
Black 135 24
White 127 22
Red 99 20
Sky 74 18
BibNo Name Total

10 ABIAGIL HOWBROOK 60

14 Bella Winfield 60

10 Emilia Beadle 60

2 ESME WILKINSON 60

5 BEA HYNER-DRING 59

3 Laura Gwillim 57

7 Sienna Evans 56

15 Amaanat Bajwa 54

8 Jesuslina Baah-Williams 52

4 Georgia McGeachy 51

3 Ruby Majonga 50

5 Hattie Kendall 49

5 Orla Holmes 44

13 CHARLOTTE KING 39

8 Zoe Neville 37

6 POPPY LANGFORD 29

11 Matilda Hammond 29

12 Billie Sutton 24

15 Sienna Calvert 21

6 Francesca Whitehead 17

11 ROSIE FIFIELD 10

Balance Test

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Blue
Red
White
Blue
Red
Black
White
Yellow
Green
Green
Sky

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
= Hampshire
= Kent
= Berkshire
= Oxfordshire
5 Buckinghamshire
6 Sussex
7 Surrey
Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3 Hampshire
4 Oxfordshire
5 Kent
6 Hampshire
7 Berkshire
8 Oxfordshire
9 Surrey
10 Buckinghamshire
11 Buckinghamshire
12 Sussex
13 Sussex

Sky

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Red 13.75 29
Blue 13.75 29
Black 13.25 25
White 13.25 25
Green 11.50 22
Sky 8.50 20
Yellow 6.00 18
BibNo Name Best

6 Shae Barnes 7.00

7 Mae Hanson 7.00

7 MARIA AWOYODE 7.00

2 Isobel Ewens-Tinsley 7.00

1 Elsie Jenner 6.75

9 LIANE MARQUIS-ONIJUBE 6.75

9 Alyce Euden 6.25

5 Olivia Neptune 6.25

12 BAILEY BIRD 6.00

13 Joanna Okolie 6.00

15 Uchenna Ebosie 5.50

14 Chloe Penfold 4.50

12 Billie Sutton 4.00

Chest Push

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Oxfordshire
= Buckinghamshire
= Surrey
= Berkshire
= Kent
6 Hampshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Oxfordshire White
2 Berkshire Black
= Buckinghamshire Green
= Surrey Yellow
5 Kent Blue
6 Sussex Sky
= Oxfordshire White
= Surrey Yellow
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10= Berkshire Black
10= Hampshire Red
12 Kent Blue
13 Hampshire Red
14 Sussex Sky

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
White 26 30
Green 22 27
Yellow 22 27
Black 21 23
Blue 21 23
Red 17 20
Sky 16 18

BibNo Name Best

1 Tia Read 16

14 Matilda Clare 12

14 Elizabeth Swain 12

10 SIENNA CARRINGTON-CLEGG 12

8 Megan Farrow 12

2 Amelia Dorrington 12

4 Sophie Morcombe 10

1 ANNABEL HENDERSON 10

4 Lara Cater 10

3 Amaya Kuvarega 9

12 RUBY PONTING 9

5 Lily Catt 9

6 POPPY LANGFORD 8

5 Evie Hunter 4

Javelin

Date

18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2 Surrey
3 Hampshire
4 Berkshire
5 Sussex
6 Oxfordshire
7 Kent
Ranking Team Colour
1= Buckinghamshire Green
= Hampshire Red
= Kent Blue
= Surrey Yellow
= Berkshire Black
= Buckinghamshire Green
7 Buckinghamshire Green
= Berkshire Black
= Hampshire Red
= Oxfordshire White
= Surrey Yellow
= Surrey Yellow
= Sussex Sky
14= Kent Blue
14= Oxfordshire White
14= Sussex Sky
14= Sussex Sky
18= Hampshire Red
18= Oxfordshire White
20 Berkshire Black
21 Kent Blue

Speed Bounce

Venue: Date
The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Colour Total Points
Green 169 30
Yellow 165 28
Red 162 26
Black 159 24
Sky 158 22
White 156 20
Blue 155 18

BibNo Name Total

1 Jamie Hartwell 58

4 LOTTIE OSMAN 58

2 Poppy Rockall 57

6 MARTHA DURY 57

7 Valentina Sartorelli 56

12 Phoebe Parry 56

2 Ani Khedekar 55

4 Beatrix Francis 54

2 TIREE KASPERCZUK 54

9 Brianna Senior 54

9 MILLIE STRUDWICK 54

14 OLIVE RIGBY 54

9 Averie Gates 54

13 Chloe Langfield 52

7 Bella Solomon 52

3 Livia De Menezes 52

13 Lottie Anderson 52

5 GENEVIEVE RICHES 50

11 Emily Brown 50

11 Ella Larkin 49

12 Emma Smith 46



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

NO OB WN =

Hampshire

Surrey
Kent
Berkshire
Sussex

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Ranking Team
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Hampshire
Surrey

Surrey
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Berkshire
Sussex
Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Red
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Blue
Sky
Red
Green
Green
Blue
Black
White
Blue
Black
Sky
Black
Yellow
Sky
White
White
Green

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Red 6.35 30
Yellow 6.06 28
Blue 6.01 26
Black 5.88 24
Sky 5.86 22
Green 5.78 20
White 5.71 18
BibNo Name Best

5 GENEVIEVE RICHES 2.22

3 GRACE WHITLOCK 2.10

7 LAILA RANASINGHE 2.09

9 LIANE MARQUIS-ONIJUBE 2.08

1 Elsie Jenner 2.05

1 Ada Greenaway 2.05

8 SERAYAH-ROSE PARRY 2.05

3 Emi Okodugha 2.04

9 Catherine Devlin 2.04

5 Lily Catt 2.01

5 Orla Holmes 1.99

2 Isobel Ewens-Tinsley 1.97

10 Charlotte West 1.95

6 Shae Barnes 1.95

9 Averie Gates 1.94

2 Danielle Avworho 1.94

11 EMMA QUICK 1.87

10 Ava Taylor Knott 1.87

6 Francesca Whitehead 1.87

8 Sameera Abubakar 1.87

14 Elizabeth Swain 1.70

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking

NO OB WN =

Team
Surrey

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Berkshire
Hampshire
Kent
Sussex

Ranking Team

—_—
O OWoONOOORWN-=-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Sussex

Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Surrey

Kent

Berkshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Kent

Hampshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Colour

White
Green
Yellow
Sky
Yellow
Black
Sky
Red
Yellow
Blue
Black
Red
Green
Blue
Blue
Red
Black
Green
White
White
Sky

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Yellow 18.11 30
White 17.41 28
Green 17.14 26
Black 17.12 24
Red 17.01 22
Blue 16.89 20
Sky 16.35 18

BibNo Name Best

5 Olivia Neptune 7.73

1 Jamie Hartwell 6.30

2 ESME WILKINSON 6.26

4 Skye Widdows 6.10

8 UZO ELECHI 6.00

14 Matilda Clare 5.97

2 Amelia Dorrington 5.96

1 LEAH SCHEMBRI 5.94

4 ERIN BARNES 5.85

12 Emma Smith 5.77

7 Valentina Sartorelli 5.74

7 MARIA AWOYODE 5.66

13 Joanna Okolie 5.63

6 Jessica Phillips 5.61

9 Alexis Jacobs 5.51

2 TIREE KASPERCZUK 5.41

10 Teeann Taylor 5.41

5 Hattie Kendall 5.21

7 Bella Solomon 5.09

4 Sophie Morcombe 4.59

13 Lottie Anderson 4.29

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Berkshire
3 Hampshire
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Surrey
6 Sussex
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Blue
2 Hampshire Red
= Berkshire Black
= Berkshire Black
= Buckinghamshire Green
= Kent Blue
= Surrey Yellow
= Buckinghamshire Green
= Oxfordshire White
= Sussex Sky
11= Hampshire Red
11= Surrey Yellow
13 Sussex Sky
14 Oxfordshire White

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Blue 19
Black 18
Red 16
Green 15
Yellow 14
Sky 12
White 11
BibNo Name

11 Kitty-Rose Hatton
4 LOTTIE OSMAN
12 Ella McDonald

15 Amaanat Bajwa

7 Sienna Evans

3 Laura Gwillim

11 EMMA QUICK

9 Catherine Devlin
15 Faith Chamberlain
10 Ava Taylor Knott
11 ROSIE FIFIELD
13 CHARLOTTE KING
6 Naomi Newman
12 Lottie Warman

Points

30

28

26

24

22

20

18
Total
11
10
9
9
8
8
8
7
7
7
6
6
5
4

Target Throw

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2= Berkshire
2= Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Oxfordshire
6 Sussex
7 Hampshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Buckinghamshire Green
= Berkshire Black
= Kent Blue
4 Oxfordshire White
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Oxfordshire White
7 Surrey Yellow
8 Berkshire Black
9 Kent Blue
10 Sussex Sky
11  Surrey Yellow
12 Kent Blue
13 Sussex Sky
14 Buckinghamshire Green
15 Berkshire Black
16 Hampshire Red
17 Buckinghamshire Green
18 Sussex Sky
19 Oxfordshire White
20 Hampshire Red

Hampshire Red

Venue:
The Triangle
Colour Total
Blue 139
Black 138
Yellow 138
Green 136
White 130
Sky 124
Red 103
BibNo Name
2 Ani Khedekar
1 Ella Blood
15 Alice Thompson
3 Ruby Majonga
1 ANNABEL HENDERSON
1 Tia Read
9 MILLIE STRUDWICK
12 Ella McDonald
4 Georgia McGeachy
7 lIsabella Carroll
14 OLIVE RIGBY
13 Chloe Langfield
8 Sanaya Bhavik Mohandas
8 Jesuslina Baah-Williams
8 Zoe Neville
3 EDITH LEIGHTON
6 Mia Eckley
5 Evie Hunter
10 Emilia Beadle
10 ABIAGIL HOWBROOK
12 RUBY PONTING

Points

Best

54
50
50
49
47
47
47
46
46
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
40
37
34
33
29

30
27
27
24

20
18

Vertical Jump

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
07
03
04
02
05
06

Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Colour

Black
Sky
Red
Blue
Green
White
Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

50.7
52.6
52.8
53.9
54.4
54.8
57.2

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

50.7
52.6
52.8
53.9
54.4
54.8
57.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

04
06
02
07
03
01
05

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Green
Sky
Red
Black
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

37.3
38.0
39.8
40.8
40.9
41.6
41.8

Medley Relay

Performance

37.3
38.0
39.8
40.8
40.9
41.6
41.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
06
03
05
07
02
04

Berkshire

Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Colour

Black
Yellow
Red
White
Sky
Green
Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:42.3
1:43.2
1:47.3
1:49.2
1:50.9
1:51.9
1:53.8

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:42.3
1:43.2
1:47.3
1:49.2
1:50.9
1:51.9
1:53.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



